
TITLE

DWG NO REV
C

SHEET 1 OF 8

M3500R MAGNUM PUMP STATION PARTS LIST

EPL-M3500R
PART NO

DATE: MAR. 21, 2006

16-R35-30-20

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

MMMM3333555500000000RRRR    MMMMAAAAGGGGNNNNUUUUMMMM    PPPPUUUUMMMMPPPP    SSSSTTTTAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN
DOCUMENT #EPL-M3500R



TITLE

DWG NO REV
C

SHEET 2 OF 8

M3500R MAGNUM PUMP STATION PARTS LIST

EPL-M3500R
PART NO

DATE: AUG. 23, 2006

16-R35-30-20

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

MMMM3333555500000000RRRR    MMMMAAAAGGGGNNNNUUUUMMMM    PPPPUUUUMMMMPPPP    SSSSTTTTAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN
DOCUMENT #EPL-M3500R

8

9

1

2

3

5

6

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

21

23

25

22

24

19

7

4

21



TITLE

DWG NO REV
C

SHEET 3 OF 8

M3500R MAGNUM PUMP STATION PARTS LIST

EPL-M3500R
PART NO

DATE: AUG. 23, 2006

16-R35-30-20

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

MMMM3333555500000000RRRR    MMMMAAAAGGGGNNNNUUUUMMMM    PPPPUUUUMMMMPPPP    SSSSTTTTAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN
DOCUMENT #EPL-M3500R

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY

1 MOTOR PLATE - ZND 16-081-02-ZN 1

2 PUMP STATION SIDE PLATE 16-081-03-ZN 2

3 PUMP STATION ADJUST PLATE - ZND 16-081-04-ZN 2

4 PUMP STATION ADJUST BAR - ZND 16-081-05-ZN 2

5 PUMP STATION ADJUST BRACKET - ZND 16-081-06-ZN 2

6 PUMP STATION MOTOR MNT PLATE - ZND 16-081-07-ZN 1

7 BELT TENSIONING BOLT 16-081-08-PP 2

8 25 HP PUMP PLATE - ZND 16-351-01-ZN 1

9 25 HP ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC 575V 16-352-00-PP 1

10 BUMPER POLY BLACK 40-370-00-PP 4

11 FLAT WASHER SS 1/2" 80-108-000-SI 12

12 WSHR SS FLAT SAE 7/16" 80-207-000-SI 6

14 WSHR SS LOCK 7/16" 80-907-000-SI 6

15 LOCK WASHER SS 1/2" 80-908-000-SI 26

18 HHCS SS 1/2"-13 X 1 1/4" 82-508-020-SIC 8

19 WASHER FLAT 1/2" SS  80-208-000-SI 14

21 HHCS SS 1/2"-13 x 1-1/2" 82-508-024-SIC 16

22 HHCS SS 7/16"-14 x 1-1/2" 82-507-024-SIC 6

23 HHCS SS 1/2"-13 x 2-1/2" 82-508-040-SIC 2

24 SHCS SS 1/2" DIA. x5/8" LG SHOULDER 3/8"-16 UNC TAP 82-408-016-SIC 6

25 SS 3/8" x 2" LG DIA DOWEL 86-205-032-SI 8



TITLE

DWG NO REV
C

SHEET 4 OF 8

M3500R MAGNUM PUMP STATION PARTS LIST

EPL-M3500R
PART NO

DATE: AUG. 23, 2006

16-R35-30-20

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

MMMM3333555500000000RRRR    MMMMAAAAGGGGNNNNUUUUMMMM    PPPPUUUUMMMMPPPP    SSSSTTTTAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN
DOCUMENT #EPL-M3500R

42

43

44

45

47

49

27

28

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

41

30

39

26

61

58

59

60

46 A

46 B

HARDWARE INCLUDED
WITH BELT GUARD ASSEMBLY



TITLE

DWG NO REV
C

SHEET 5 OF 8

M3500R MAGNUM PUMP STATION PARTS LIST

EPL-M3500R
PART NO

DATE: AUG. 23, 2006

16-R35-30-20

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

MMMM3333555500000000RRRR    MMMMAAAAGGGGNNNNUUUUMMMM    PPPPUUUUMMMMPPPP    SSSSTTTTAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN
DOCUMENT #EPL-M3500R

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY

26 MOTOR POSITIONING BASE - PC BLK 16-010-50-BK 1

27 1" NPT TO 3/4" NPT PVC BUSHING 16-031-02-PP 1

28 1-1/4" NPT TO 1" NPT SCH. 80 S.S. BUSHING 16-031-03-PP 1

29 2-1/2" NPT TO 2" NPT SCH. 80 PVC BUSHING 16-031-04-PP 2

30 S.S. NIPPLE 1"NPT SCH. 80 - 5" LG 16-031-09-PP 1

31 S.S. NIPPLE 1-1/4" NPT SCH. 80 - 2" LG. 16-031-10-PP 1

32 PVC NIPPLE  2" NPT SCH. 80 - 3"LG. 16-031-12-PP 2

33 S.S. NIPPLE  2-1/2" NPT SCH. 80 - CLOSE 16-031-14-PP 1

34 1-1/4"NPT SCH. 80 S.S 90 DEGREE-MACH'D 16-032-04-MP 1

35 2"-11.5 NPT SCH. 80 PVC 90 DEGREE 16-032-06-PP 2

36 3/4" PVC 90 DEGREE HOSE ADAPTOR 16-033-01-PP 1

37 2"NPT PVC x 2" HOSE ADAPTOR 16-033-05-PP 2

38 PA VB200/150 UNLOADER 16-035-06-PP 1

39 2-1/2" SCH. 80  PVC TEE 16-037-10-PP 1

40 1/4" BTM MNT 0-1000 PSI PRESSURE GAUGE - 2" FACE 16-038-00-PP 1

41 PUMP - D/G-35 WANNER 16-353-00-PP 1

42 PULLEY RBL SHEAVE 3/5V520SDS 16-354-01-PP 1

43 PULLEY RBL SHEAVE 3/5V800SF 16-354-02-PP 1

44 PULLEY SDS 1-7/8" RBL BUSHING 16-354-03-PP 1

45 PULLEY SF 2" TSU QD BUSHING 16-354-04-PP 1

46 LARGE BELT COVER ASSEMBLY 16-355-00-MP 1

47 3/BX50 GDY BANDED V-BELT 16-356-00-PP 1

48 MACNEIL MAGNUM SERIES LOGO 36-350-00-PP 1

49 M3500 ISOLASTIC SUSPENSION DECAL 36-350-01-PP 1

50 WASHER SS FLAT 1/4" (0.056"/0.063" THK) - BRAMMALOY 80-104-000-XIC 3

51 WASHER FLAT 3/8" SS 80-106-000-SI 3

52 FLAT WASHER SS 1/2" 80-108-000-SI 8

53 LOCK WASHER SS 1/2" 80-908-000-SI 4

54 HHCS SS 1/4"-20 x 1" 82-504-016-SIC 3

55 HHCS SS 3/8"-16 X 1-1/4" 82-506-020-SIC 3

56 HHCS SS 1/2"-13 x 1-1/2" 82-508-024-SIC 4

57 NUT SS NYLOCK 1/2"-13 85-008-000-SIC 4

58 MOTOR RESTRAINT TAB 16-010-54-MP 2

59 WASHER FLAT 3/8" SS 80-106-000-SI 2

60 LOCK WASHER 3/8" SS 80-906-000-SI 2

61 HHCS SS 3/8"-16 X 1" 82-506-016-SIC 2



TITLE

DWG NO REV
C

SHEET 6 OF 8

M3500R MAGNUM PUMP STATION PARTS LIST

EPL-M3500R
PART NO

DATE: AUG. 23, 2006

16-R35-30-20

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

MMMM3333555500000000RRRR    MMMMAAAAGGGGNNNNUUUUMMMM    PPPPUUUUMMMMPPPP    SSSSTTTTAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN
DOCUMENT #EPL-M3500R

63

67

75

62

72

69
70

76

73

74

71

66

77

65

64

68

69

78



TITLE

DWG NO REV
C

SHEET 7 OF 8

M3500R MAGNUM PUMP STATION PARTS LIST

EPL-M3500R
PART NO

DATE: AUG. 23, 2006

16-R35-30-20

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

MMMM3333555500000000RRRR    MMMMAAAAGGGGNNNNUUUUMMMM    PPPPUUUUMMMMPPPP    SSSSTTTTAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN
DOCUMENT #EPL-M3500R

79 FILTER / MOUNT PLATE ASSEMBLY 16-015-00-MP 1

80 3/4" ID CLEAR PVC BRAIDED HOSE - BACKFLOW 16-039-00-PP 1

81 1" ID CLEAR PVC BRAIDED HOSE - FILTER TO TANK 16-039-04-PP 1

82 1" ID CLEAR PVC BRAIDED HOSE - DRAIN 16-039-04-PP 1

83 2" ID SPIRAL  PVC HOSE - PUMP INTAKE 2 16-039-08-PP 1

84 2" ID SPIRAL  PVC HOSE - PUMP INTAKE 1 16-039-08-PP 1

85 1" SCREW CLAMP 16-039-20-PP 2

86 1-1/2" SCREW CLAMP 16-039-21-PP 1

87 2" SDBC SPIRAL DOUBLE BOLT TIGER CLAMP 16-039-22-PP 4

REF. DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY

62 MAGNUM FRAME - PC BLK 16-010-00-BK 1

63 MAGNUM PUMP STATION 50G TANK 16-020-01-MP 1

64 2"NPT - TANK BULKHEAD FITTING 16-034-02-PP 2

65 2"x2" END CAP 26-015-00-PP 8

66 2"NPT PVC x 2" HOSE ADAPTOR 16-033-05-PP 2

67 7" HDPE SCREW CAP 16-021-00-PP 1

68 1" - TANK BULKHEAD FITTING 16-034-01-PP 2

69 3/4" PVC 90 DEGREE HOSE ADAPTOR 16-033-01-PP 2

70 JOBE FLOAT VALVE 16-035-00-PP 1

71 3/4"-14 NPT TANK BULKHEAD FITTING 16-034-00-PP 2

72 S.S. NIPPLE 1" NPT SCH. 80 - CLOSE 16-031-07-PP 1

73 1"-11.5 NPT SCH. 80 PVC 90 DEGREE 16-032-03-PP 1

74 1" PVC HOSE ADAPTOR 16-033-03-PP 1

75 TANK LOW LEVEL SWITCH 16-023-00-PP 1

76 1"NPT PVC 90 DEGREE HOSE ADAPTOR 16-033-02-PP 1

77 PLUG 3/4" NPT 16-036-01-PP 1

78 ADJUSTABLE LEVELING LEGS 16-010-07-PP 4



TITLE

DWG NO REV
C

SHEET 8 OF 8

M3500R MAGNUM PUMP STATION PARTS LIST

EPL-M3500R
PART NO

DATE: AUG. 23, 2006

16-R35-30-20

90 Welham Road, Barrie, Ontario 705-722-7649

MacNeil Wash Systems- Parts List

MMMM3333555500000000RRRR    MMMMAAAAGGGGNNNNUUUUMMMM    PPPPUUUUMMMMPPPP    SSSSTTTTAAAATTTTIIIIOOOONNNN
DOCUMENT #EPL-M3500R

87

80

84

82

85

86

81

79

83


